80W/100W/120W/150W/200W
LED UFO High Bay light-FS
155 3W
ARRANTY
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
150W
Application
This product is suitable for factories,workshops,warehouse,toll stations,gas stations,stadiums,
big supermarket,exhibition hall, commercial building,stadium hall,parking building etc.
 Cold forging process, high stability
 High lumen efficiency and color rendering
 No flickering, non dazzling, high brightness
 Long life span, 3year warranty
 OEM available
H
200W80W/100W/120W
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
UL-120W-FS UL-H150W-FSUL-100W-FS
100W 120W 150W
155lm/W
15500lm 18600lm 23250lm
UL-H80W-FS
80W
12400lm
260X177.2
 mm
305X179.3
mm
0.95
N.W 2.63kg 2.63kg 4.3kg
UL-H200W-FS
345X189
 mm
200W
31000lm
2.63kg 4.0kg
120°
260X177.2
 mm
260X177.2
 mm
Beam Angel
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
1. 2. 3.
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
Product Name: M10 hanging hook
Features:mounting
Color:silver
Size:Ø24 mm
Material: cast iron
Weight Bearing: < 200kg
Product Name: safetyrope
Features: fall protection
Color:silver
Size: Ø1.2*L400 mm
Material: stainless steel
Weight Bearing: <40kg
Product Name:bracket
Features:mounting
Color: black
Size1: L166*W127mm(80~150W)
Size2:L205*W137mm(200W)
Material: iron
Weight Bearing: <200kg
MountingAccessories
 Bracket installation
1. Install the ring to the
    hole of the back cover
2. Hang the lamp 4. Adjust Lighting Direction3. Wiring
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
QTY/CTN
GW
CTN SIZE
MODEL UL-H80/100/120W-FS
760X220X310mm
8.4KG
4PCS
UL-H150W-FS
835X355X230mm
10.42KG
4PCS
UL-H200W-FS
395X395X192mm
3.68KG
1PCS
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051
Daylight option
  Press "TEST" once to turn on or off the daylight mode.
  (Default:daylight mode will be activated when turn on sensor.)
SHENZHEN ULLEDLIGHTING PHOTOELECTRICITY CO.,LTD
2110,Building A,Yonghuayuan,No.6 Baotian 2nd Road,Chentian Community,
Xixiang Street,Baoan District,Shenzhen
UL LED LIGHTING PTY LTD+86 0755 23305240
+86 137 5111 4208
+61 418551122
88 SUTTON STREET NORTH MELBOURNE
VICTORIA 3051